
Timestamp Score Graduate Student Organization Name (Enter none if not affiliated with any GSO)Position in GSO (Enter none if not affiliated with any Org)First and Last Name Rutgers netID Rutgers Email Address Will you be attending the GSA Holiday Party?

12/2/2025 18:54:42 1 / 2 MBGSO Vice President - Prateeksha our president had a last minute emergency, I am filling in for her tonight. Please feel free to contact me with any questionsSeanna Kelly sek155 sek155@rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 18:54:46 0 / 2 Social and Health Area, Psychology Chairman Shannon Hart seh227 Seh227 No

12/2/2025 19:00:24 0 / 2 German GSO President Nadja von Bossel nkv12 nadja.vonbossel@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:00:34 0 / 2 RU SACNAS President Gina Capece gc679 gc679@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:00:45 0 / 2 French Treasurer Amanda Hertzel aqh11 aqh11@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:00:45 0 / 2 SACNAS Communications Kimberly Izarraras ki113 ki113@gsbs.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:00:49 1 / 2 ASM (American society for microbiology) Vice president Jonathan Phan jhp120 jon.phan@rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:00:56 0 / 2 MBGSO PR Officer Leah Dobossy ld635 ld635@gsbs.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:00:57 0 / 2 Crops (plant biology) President Tori Rosen Trr54 tori.rosen@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:00:59 0 / 2 School of Social Work GSA Co-chair Gabriella Moulton gmm210 gmm210@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:01:00 0 / 2 Graduate History Association Treasurer James Bleecker jfb176 jfb176@history.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:01:00 0 / 2 Art history Co president Barbara Gellén bg700 barbara.gellen@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:01:11 0 / 2 IGS Italian Graduate Society Treasurer Maria Laura Spanedda ms3809 ms3809@italian.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:01:49 0 / 2 Kinesiology and Applied Physiology (KAP GSO) President Hannah Perdue hmp79 hmp79@dls.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:01:52 1 / 2 MSEGSA President Jackson Kaszas jk1982 jk1982@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:02:07 0 / 2 Nutritional Science President & Treasurer Brian Amriddinov & Linh Vu ba274 & dv507 ba274@scarletmail.rutgers.edu & dv507@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:02:15 0 / 2 The Graduate Geographers Project Vice President Javiera Madrid-Salazar jvm122 javiera.madrid@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:02:23 0 / 2 Food Science President Trina Baptista trinatn trinatn@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:02:38 0 / 2 Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO (CCB) Secretary Goodness Ogunwale gjo21 gjo21@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:26 0 / 2 GESA President Lena Crown lc1384 lc1384@english.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:31 0 / 2 Rutgers University Anti-Caste Collective Secretary Lekha Kanchinadam lk647 lk647@ssw.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:36 0 / 2 Association of Toxicology Students President Alyssa Juenke arj119 alyssa.juenke@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:36 0 / 2 GRADient President Matthew Ackerman mattack m.ackerman@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:37 0 / 2 Council of Black Graduates President Victoria Brown vb445 vb445@gsbs.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:38 0 / 2 Master of Communication and Media Graduate Student AssociationPresident Kayla Gonzales kmg344 kmg344@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:39 0 / 2 GSO Spanish and Portuguese Treasurer and co-president Eva Maria Corregidor Luna ec1310 eva.corregidor@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:42 0 / 2 ECE-GSA President Taqiya Ehsan te137 te137@echo.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:43 0 / 2 Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies GSO Treasurer Jennie Jiang jj831 jennie.jiang@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:45 0 / 2 Literary Studies in Spanish Organization Treasurer Dongjoon Kim dek100 dongjoon.kim@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:03:51 1 / 2 Biomedical Engineering Student Society V.P. Chidera Ntiwunka-Ifeanyi cn409 cn409@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:03:54 0 / 2 Oceanography Treasurer Isabella Moore Iem34 Isabella.moore@marine.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:04:03 0 / 2 EAB VP Lori Scarpa lls128 lls128@sebs.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:04:11 0 / 2 GSA English Treasurer Alick McCallum adm272 alick.mccallum@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:04:26 0 / 2 Classics Co-President / Treasurer Kate Hildreth koh6 koh6@classics.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:04:31 0 / 2 Environmental Science GSA treasurer kassia symstad kis298 kjs298@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:04:33 1 / 2 Graduate Student Association VP of Marketing, Orientations and Communications Mohammed Faisal khan mk2480 mk2480@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:04:35 1 / 2 Chemical and Biochemical Engineering GSO President Mansi Gokani mg1992 mansi.gokani@rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:04:46 1 / 2 Anthropology Graduate Student Association (AGSA) President Sreemoyee Paul sp2482 sp2482@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:04:52 0 / 2 QBGSO President Luisa Quezada lfq7 lfq7@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:05:05 0 / 2 Comparative literature GSA President Jose alvare Jda174 Jda174@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:05:14 0 / 2 LGSA (linguistics department) Member Eli Franz ekf41 ekf41@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:05:16 0 / 2 Art history gso Co-president Aida Golchin Ag2368 Ag2368@scarlemail.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:05:21 0 / 2 Jaz Grads Treasurer Holly Josephs Hj362 Holly.josephs@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:06:41 1 / 2 Comparative Literature Treasurer Abigail Drach ad2350 abigail.drach@rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:08:04 0 / 2 GESA (graduate economics student association) Treasurer Gill Woody smw301 smw301@economics.rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:14:50 0 / 2 SC&I Doctoral Student Association (DSA) Secretary Meilun Chen mc2789 meilun.chen@rutgers.edu No

12/2/2025 19:19:26 1 / 2 Anthropology Graduate Student Association (AGSA) President Sreemoyee Paul sp2482 sreemoyee.paul@rutgers.edu Yes

12/2/2025 19:20:55 0 / 2 Supporting Parent and Caregivers at Rutgers (SPCR)Co-president Aila Inaba ai327 ai327@scarletmail.rutgers.edu No


